
10B                      March 2019

 Index
 No. Part No.  Description
       

 1. 14-100766-000  Drive Motor w/Cable Assembly
 2. 11-002033-015  Screw (1/4-28 - 5/8”)
 3. 11-195014-015  Lockwasher (1/4)
 4. 11-190010-015  Flat Washer (1/4)
 5. 14-100005-001  Motor Mount Bracket
 6. 11-491103-000  Sprocket (12 tooth)
 7. 11-601011-000  Roller Chain
 8. 11-171504-000  Nut (1/4-20)
 9. 14-100767-000  Drive Motor Assembly w/Bracket
 10. 11-600001-000  Connecting Link (roller chain)
 11. 14-100470-000  Drive Wheel Assembly (urethane)
 12. 11-105452-000  Set Screw (5/16-24 x 3/8”)

 14. 11-491101-000  Sprocket (10 tooth)
 15. 14-100015-000  Drive Shaft
 16. 14-100026-000  Bearing Block (short shaft)
 17. 14-101484-000  Drive Shaft Wheel Assembly
 18. 11-010785-000  Screw (1/4-20 x 3/4”)
 19. 14-100584-000  Shield
 20. 14-100073-000  Wheel Speed Sensor
 21. 11-293010-000  Rivet

Traction Drive System



March 2019           11B 

Traction Drive System


